
Gorakhpur - Lucknow Jn. Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/02549X - VB - NER 
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to LJN/Lucknow Junction NER 

4h 45m - 300 km - 7 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 15:30 0 1 0 47 84 NER
2 SWA Sahjanwa 15:52 15:54 2m 0 1 17 84 80 NER
3 KLD Khalilabad 16:06 16:08 2m 0 1 34 81 84 NER
4 BST Basti 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 63 92 91 NER
5 BV Babhnan 16:52 16:54 2m 0 1 94 81 96 NER
6 MUR Mankapur Junction 17:16 17:18 2m 0 1 124 78 106 NER
7 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 17:47 17:49 2m 0 1 162 71 98 NR
8 BBK Barabanki Junction 19:19 19:21 2m 0 1 268 36 125 NR
9 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 20:15 0 1 300 - 121 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (06:59)

May 29 2024 (06:59)

1

1


